

USM-271:

The following changes should be made to the form itself:

1. Title changed to "Leased/Charter/Contract Personnel Expedited Clearance Request"
2. Where it says "TO BE COMPLETED BY THE USMS COMMUNICATIONS CENTER" changed to "TO BE COMPLETED BY USMS PERSONNEL"